PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 68
candidates for recruitment to 50 POSTS (OPEN MERIT = 31, WOMEN QUOTA = 14,
SPECIAL _ABLED PERSON = 02 & MINORITY QUOTA = 03) OF ASSISTANT
DIRECTOR AGRICULTURE (OFWM) (BS-18) (ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD
OF 03 YEARS EXTENDABLE UPTO 05 YEARS) IN THE WATER MANAGEMENT
WING OF AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview
as a result of written test held on 15-11-2025.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as
per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of
Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be

obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related

documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC
Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10007 82300312 JAWAIRIA ZULFIQAR *WOMEN ZULFIQAR ALI

QUOTA**

2 10015 82300171 SOHAIL AHMED MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

3 10017 82300181 MUHAMMAD SAEED AQIB MUHAMMAD AKBAR

4 10020 82300075 HAROON AHMED MAQSOOD AHMED

5 10028 82300069 HASSAAN ALl MUHAMMAD ZIKRIA

6 10030 82300013 HAMZA ALl KHAN GHULAM NABI

7 10033 82300071 SHAHER YAR ALI KHALID JAVED

8 10038 82300077 WASEEM RAZA KHADIM HUSSAIN

9 10040 82300188 ASHIR ROMAN LIAQAT ALI

10 10046 82300131 FAHAD FAYYAZ MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

11 10061 82300248 HAFIZ WASEEM SAJJAD ABDUL RAZZAQ

12 10064 82300121 MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAJID MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

13 10065 82300253 SHARJEEL AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

14 10071 82300162 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR NOOR MUHAMMAD AASI

15 10080 82300178 ANJUM YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF NADEEM
16 10081 82300262 MUHAMMAD BILAL ABDUR REHMAN

17 10085 82300238 SYED MUHAMMAD AHMED FRIDI  ASIF HUSSAIN SHAH

18 10092 82300266 MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

19 10094 82300432 AZEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR NAWAZ
20 10103 82300273 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

21 10107 82300061 RAZA MUTAHIR MUTAHIR AZIZ

22 10112 82300197 AHMED SHABBIR SHABBIR UL HAQ

23 10114 82300128 MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUL REHMAN REHMANI
24 10115 82300194 MUHAMMED KHALIL SABIR MUHAMMED SABIR CHISHTI
25 10116 82300103 IRFAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD AMIN

26 10127 82300107 RANA WAQAS NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR

27 10132 82300088 HAMMAD QASIM GHAFFAR MAHMOOD

28 20005 82300148 FILZA FATIMA RIZVI *WOMEN SYED ZOHAIR HAIDER RIZVI

QUOTA**
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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64
65
66
67
68

20019
20020
20032
20053
30012
30018
30022
30023
30029
30040
30057
30059
30063
30065

30092
40003
50008
50009
50025
50030
60006
60008
60010
60012
60018
60020
60021
60029
60036
60038
60048
60062
60067
60069
60078
60080
70006
70009
70011
70013

82300175
82300090
82300087
82300116
82300409
82300364
82300241
82300146
82300440
82300155
82300244
82300380
82300007
82300342

82300431
82300358
82300166
82300378
82300105
82300199
82300177
82300179
82300395
82300016
82300438
82300299
82300055
82300102
82300220
82300429
82300370
82300205
82300239
82300382
82300215
82300097
82300141
82300306
82300104
82300190

ZAHID FAROOQ RANA
SYED QASIM ALI NAQVI
ALI HAIDER

MALIK MUBASHAR ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN RASHEED
MUDASSIR MAHMOOD
RANA RASHID ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI IMRAN
USMAN ALI MUKARAM
SHEHRYAR DASTI
MUDDASAR MASOOD
MUHAMMAD MUAAZ
BABAR JAMAL

RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF
KANWAR
MUHAMMAD KHALID

UMARO ALI

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

RANA MUHAMMAD IKRAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ISLAM
M USMAN RANDHAWA
MUHAMMAD MOIZ SHAHEEN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AMAN ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD ASAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB AHSAN
MUHAMMAD WASIM
MUHAMMAD UMAIR

NALAIN E MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
AMIR NAZIR

NAVEED ZAFAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS
USMAN IQBAL

ABDUR REHMAN

QASIM AL

RANA ABDULLAH ABBAS
MALIK M ASIF SHEHZAD

WOMEN QUOTA

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
SYED ALI NAQI NAQVI
MUHAMMAD MUTLOOB
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
RASHEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
RANA ASHIQ ALI
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
AISH MUHAMMAD
ABDUL RAUF DASTI
MASOOD UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
JAMAL UL DIN

RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NAZEER AHMAD

UNAYAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
RANA ABDUL SATTAR KHAN
AHMAD SHER

ABDUL SALAM
MUHAMMAD MUSHARRAF
SAQIB SHAHEEN

ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAQ NAWAZ

ALLAH WASYA

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
AHSAN ULLAH CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
GHULAM BHEEK CHISHTI
GHULAM FARID

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
AZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RIAZ HUSSAIN TAHIR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
GHULAM ABBAS

SHER AHMED

02 Candidates at Sr. No. 01 & 28 (Open Merit) have also qualified against Women Quota.

4.

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

MINORITY QUOTA

NO Candidate could qualify against 02 posts reserved for Special Person Quota.

NO Candidate could qualify against 03 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

All candidates shortlisted in written test are hereby directed to send

hardcopy of their on-line application form along with two photocopy sets of all

relevant documents, within 07 working days, after the declaration of this result,

failing which their application will be treated as rejected.
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5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right
or privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been
compiled in ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position
on the basis of this notice will not be accepted.

6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days
by clicking Single Paper DMC Button. The result intimation cards will remain on the
website for thirty (30) days.

7. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked are advised to apply
along-with original online deposit receipt of Rs.200/- as rechecking fee within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will
be entertained.

Case No. 27 G 2025
Dated: 26-11-2025
AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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