

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 68 candidates for recruitment to 50 POSTS (OPEN MERIT = 31, WOMEN QUOTA = 14, SPECIAL ABLED PERSON = 02 & MINORITY QUOTA = 03) OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR AGRICULTURE (OFWM) (BS-18) (ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS EXTENDABLE UPTO 05 YEARS) IN THE WATER MANAGEMENT WING OF AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 15-11-2025.

- 2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

1108	ono, on	io ana zina	ii GiiGi tiiyi	
<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	OPEN MERIT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10007	82300312	JAWAIRIA ZULFIQAR **WOMEN QUOTA**	ZULFIQAR ALI
2	10015	82300171	SOHAIL AHMED	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
3	10017	82300181	MUHAMMAD SAEED AQIB	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
4	10020	82300075	HAROON AHMED	MAQSOOD AHMED
5	10028	82300069	HASSAAN ALI	MUHAMMAD ZIKRIA
6	10030	82300013	HAMZA ALI KHAN	GHULAM NABI
7	10033	82300071	SHAHER YAR ALI	KHALID JAVED
8	10038	82300077	WASEEM RAZA	KHADIM HUSSAIN
9	10040	82300188	ASHIR ROMAN	LIAQAT ALI
10	10046	82300131	FAHAD FAYYAZ	MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
11	10061	82300248	HAFIZ WASEEM SAJJAD	ABDUL RAZZAQ
12	10064	82300121	MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAJID	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
13	10065	82300253	SHARJEEL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
14	10071	82300162	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	NOOR MUHAMMAD AASI
15	10080	82300178	ANJUM YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF NADEEM
16	10081	82300262	MUHAMMAD BILAL	ABDUR REHMAN
17	10085	82300238	SYED MUHAMMAD AHMED FRIDI	ASIF HUSSAIN SHAH
18	10092	82300266	MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
19	10094	82300432	AZEEM AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR NAWAZ
20	10103	82300273	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
21	10107	82300061	RAZA MUTAHIR	MUTAHIR AZIZ
22	10112	82300197	AHMED SHABBIR	SHABBIR UL HAQ
23	10114	82300128	MUHAMMAD UMAR	ABDUL REHMAN REHMANI
24	10115	82300194	MUHAMMED KHALIL SABIR	MUHAMMED SABIR CHISHTI
25	10116	82300103	IRFAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AMIN
26	10127	82300107	RANA WAQAS NAZIR	MUHAMMAD NAZIR
27	10132	82300088	HAMMAD QASIM	GHAFFAR MAHMOOD
28	20005	82300148	FILZA FATIMA RIZVI **WOMEN	SYED ZOHAIR HAIDER RIZVI

QUOTA**

29	20019	82300175	ZAHID FAROOQ RANA	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
30	20020	82300090	SYED QASIM ALI NAQVI	SYED ALI NAQI NAQVI
31	20032	82300087	ALI HAIDER	MUHAMMAD MUTLOOB
32	20053	82300116	MALIK MUBASHAR ISHAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
33	30012	82300409	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RASHEED	RASHEED AHMED
34	30018	82300364	MUDASSIR MAHMOOD	MUHAMMAD SADIQ
35	30022	82300241	RANA RASHID ALI	RANA ASHIQ ALI
36	30023	82300146	MUHAMMAD ALI IMRAN	MUHAMMAD GULZAR
37	30029	82300440	USMAN ALI MUKARAM	AISH MUHAMMAD
38	30040	82300155	SHEHRYAR DASTI	ABDUL RAUF DASTI
39	30057	82300244	MUDDASAR MASOOD	MASOOD UL HAQ
40	30059	82300380	MUHAMMAD MUAAZ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ
41	30063	82300007	BABAR JAMAL	JAMAL UL DIN
42	30065	82300342	RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF	RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
			KANWAR	
43	30092	82300431	MUHAMMAD KHALID	NAZEER AHMAD
44	40003	82300358	UMARO ALI	UNAYAT ULLAH
45	50008	82300166	ATTIQ UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
46	50009	82300378	RANA MUHAMMAD IKRAM KHAN	RANA ABDUL SATTAR KHAN
47	50025	82300105	MUHAMMAD NASIR	AHMAD SHER
48	50030	82300199	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ISLAM	ABDUL SALAM
49	60006	82300177	M USMAN RANDHAWA	MUHAMMAD MUSHARRAF
50	60008	82300179	MUHAMMAD MOIZ SHAHEEN	SAQIB SHAHEEN
51	60010	82300395	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	ALLAH DITTA
52	60012	82300016	AMAN ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
53	60018	82300438	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	HAQ NAWAZ
54	60020	82300299	MUHAMMAD UMAR	ALLAH WASYA
55	60021	82300055	MUHAMMAD ASAD	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
56	60029	82300102	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB AHSAN	AHSAN ULLAH CHEEMA
57	60036	82300220	MUHAMMAD WASIM	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
58	60038	82300429	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
59	60048	82300370	NALAIN E MUHAMMAD	GHULAM BHEEK CHISHTI
60	60062	82300205	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	GHULAM FARID
61	60067	82300239	AMIR NAZIR	NOOR MUHAMMAD
62	60069	82300382	NAVEED ZAFAR	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
63	60078	82300215	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS	AZAM ALI
64	60080	82300097	USMAN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
65	70006	82300141	ABDUR REHMAN	RIAZ HUSSAIN TAHIR
66	70009	82300306	QASIM ALI	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
67	70011	82300104	RANA ABDULLAH ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
68	70013	82300190	MALIK M ASIF SHEHZAD	SHER AHMED

WOMEN QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. No. 01 & 28 (Open Merit) have also qualified against Women Quota.

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

NO Candidate could qualify against 02 posts reserved for Special Person Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

NO Candidate could qualify against 03 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

4. All candidates shortlisted in written test are hereby directed to send hardcopy of their on-line application form along with two photocopy sets of all relevant documents, within 07 working days, after the declaration of this result, failing which their application will be treated as rejected.

- 5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this notice will not be accepted.
- 6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button. The result intimation cards will remain on the website for thirty (30) days.
- 7. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked are advised to apply along-with original online deposit receipt of Rs.200/- as rechecking fee within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

<u>Case No</u>. 27 G 2025 <u>Dated:</u> 26-11-2025

AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.